June 23, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

10204
FROM :

Awkward Fist Bumps
Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name
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10405
FROM :

01943  Wright, Christopher
01880 Dore, Judy

00509 Lemieux, Lee
04807  Bracken, Molly
03902  Johnson, Willis
10013  Aunchman, Keith
01222 Lipuma, Rhonda
07321  Dykes, Jordan

One Shot Too Many
Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

5
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12604
FROM :

03503 Hughes, Kevin
01852  Hughes I, Kevin
03522 Woodworth, Leland
03557  Woodworth, Deborah
05412  Cruel, Makai

03531  Woodworth, Jacob
04507  Delks, Rudy

03476  Reid, Tywann

Freak Show
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

5
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20201
FROM :

12389 LaFlash, Sheryl
04680 Taylor, William
03776 Montanye, Breea
01922 Taylor I, William
01925  Taylor, Zachary
03763 Conover, Christopher
02008 Wood, Bob

02353 Kownack, Jake

Kryptonite
Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

4
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

01984 Holder, Jabari
02204 Jabines, Kerl
04990 Mullins, Tyler
03297  Mastan, Chris
02943  lardazio, Claudio
02808 Nicoletta, Rocco
05117  Nicholson, Andrew
04114 Bruno, Kervin

N 9045

N 9040

N 9010

N 9007

10206
FROM :

Shut Out Crew
Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

4
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12601
FROM :

03677 Basinski, Stephen
03835 Elam, Anthony
01954 Blackmer, Pamela
01873  Hill, Frank

08856  Tengowski, Jesse
05283 Narsaria, Sheel
04504  Clark, Colin
05123  Dworakowski, Tim

"Ch"alk Is Cheap
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

5
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12605
FROM :

04953 Nieves, Emilio
50206 Caballero, Roberto
02049 Wise, Joseph

N 9005

N 9042

05095 Talmadge Jr., Edward

02610  Surls, Joseph
04839 Derenzo, Barbara
04794 Hunziker, Jason
04840  Adorno, Miriam

Off In The Corner
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

5
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20202
FROM :

02293 Bach, Carter
01941  Pell, Kadeem
04823 Otero (Black), John
05074  Devilin, Logan
03921  Thomas, Robert
04534  Snare, Shawn
05041  Brown, Collin
04627  Justice, Ari

Back To Basics
Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

7
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07321 Dykes, Jordan
01318 Seguine, Robin
03447 Clancy, Brenda
04456  Capovani, Joe
03103 Wynter, Damali
01839 Seguine, Brina
00971  Canino, Jesse
01281  Seguine, Clark

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
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N 9047

10402 The PooLuminati
FROM : Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

5
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12603
FROM :

01837 Richardson, Jamie
01919  Wilson, David
02663 Alexander, David
02864 Barcomb, Timothy
05062 Vogel, Natalie
05105 Potter, Donald
01857  Peace, Kristen
03720  Urquhart, Tonya
Top Secret

Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name
Anzalone Mokhiber, Charles

4
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13407
FROM :

02096
04543
14161
03570
04786
14138
02026
03713

Heermance, Leslie
Trombley, Emily
Cuomo, Sherri
Thorne, Tanya
Dwyer, Matt

N 9021

N 9031

MacQueen Pooler, Lawrence

Dunn, Frank

The Cue and Brew Hustlers N 9009
Queensbury, NY

Skl Number Name

6
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20203
FROM :

6
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00140
03074
03428
03071
01975
03033
03059
05487

Smith, Steve
Cormier, Chris
Delude, Mark
Bushway, Joseph
Johnson, Julie
Lapier, Sid
Bruce, Pamella
Mero, Robert Jr

The Real Keepers
Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

01422
03202
03554
00381
01661
03973
01581
00003

Hotz, Daniel
Tonjes, John
Merges, Quinn
Rivet, Marc
Vasquez, Abigail
Hansen, Theodore
Endres, Edward
Rich, Frank

N 9010



June 23, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

20401 Fingers Crossed
FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name
5 01264 Godfrey, Carl

01011 Thomson, Dale
01575 Thomson, Joella
04784  Tobin, Kevin
02530  Cruise, Paul
05048 Farley, Paul Jr
03008 Mastan, Shelby
00990 Mastan, Frank
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20407 Pit of Misery
FROM : Clifton Park, NY
Skl Number Name
5 15123 Vandenburgh, John

18142 Vandenburgh, Richard

5
4 20123 Delvecchio, J.R.

4 05297  Frischman, Jay

5 05305 Layman, Christopher
7 02848 Hopkins, Pat

3 22974 Blenner, Shelley

1 05269 Vasquez, Cathy

22103 Pocket Rockets
FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

| 4 04681 Barr-Glindmyer, Hannah
02096 Anzalone Mokhiber, Charles

04682  Glindmyer, Ryan
04534  Snare, Shawn
04495 Thompson, Tonia
02320 Lange, Lauren
10024  Lange, Jill

10043  Venditti, Mike
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33104 Cued and Brewed
FROM : Fort Edward, NY

Skl Number Name
4 01954 Blackmer, Pamela

05208 McNeal Jr, Lawrence
04855 Regner, Bart

02303  Regner Sr, Francis
05392  Funmaker, Wiha
05429 Brewer, Tim

03908 Bridgewater, Gabrielle
02621 Hathaway, George

*
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N 9031

N 9025

N 9021

N 9018

20402 Projectile Dysfunction
FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name
5 03275 Sleasman, Stephen

00772 Spath, Greg
01873  Hill, Frank

03267 Graham, Heather
03835  Elam, Anthony
02569 Mabey, Bill

05123  Dworakowski, Tim
02950 Robinson, Del
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20408 Lucky Stroke
FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name
6 03559 Gattulli, John

02762 Loftus, Ken
04906  Smith, Robert
03739 Kaye, Eric

01954  Blackmer, Pamela
03616  Turner, Jordan
02566 Durand, Kathleen
34654  Highsmith, Robert
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32302 Karl's Franchisee's
FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name
6 05041 Brown, Collin

03561 Ray, Karl

04804 Carter, Tashiem
03850  Hunt, Jason
05307  Halsdorf, Eric
03697  Trinci, Richard
05236  Kennedy, Donna
05444  Adams, Emanuel
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40303 Hot Pockets
FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name
3 03932 Champion, Jennifer

03661 Ramdial, Mario
01853 Raga, Gary
05274  Degnan, Jonathan
01839  Seguine, Brina
03447 Clancy, Brenda
47628 Tessier, Stephen
02655 Humphries, Bryan
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9046

N 9038

N 9001

N 9013

20406 Reapers
FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name
5 03673 Reed, Kevin

26172 Burmester, Jared
03328 Galeo, Mike
25775  Graham, Amy
03318  Burmester, Randy
03803 Baker, Kevin
01985 Atanasov, Angel
03295  Clark, Jodi
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20409 Pocket Pokers
FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

* 7 05039 Garcia, Edwin

05045 Guthinger, Brandon
05066  Guthinger, Misty
04344 Scott, Leah

03379  Carmack, Paul
02647 Fairweather, Warren
03246  Ziegler, Joseph
21870  Douglas, Dave
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33103 Lightning Strikers
FROM : Fort Edward, NY

Skl Number Name
5 01965 DeCrescente, Michael

04440 Lee, John

01884 Bednarczyk, Bilye-Jo
04602  Brown, Amy

11087  Everton, Marion
03014  Gauthier, Chris
02095 Bosford, Scott
04544  Bosford, Zackary
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40304 Thatcher Thunder
FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name
4 03918 Dow, Todd

01688 Komulainen, Richard
03568 Maki, Wendy

01983  Azeem, Aizad
01848 Campney, Colby
03746  Smith, Ethan

00080 Bielawa, Eugene
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N 9017

N 9047

N 9048

N 9043



June 23, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

40305 Clean Slate
FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

6
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43201
FROM :

26172 Burmester, Jared
04560 Nowicki, Heather
03840 Graham, Brandon
03803 Baker, Kevin
01943  Wright, Christopher
03318 Burmester, Randy
01985 Atanasov, Angel
03775  Campbell, Allie

No Worries

Queensbury, NY

Skl Number Name

4

N N A OGN B

52101
FROM :

6
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52106
FROM :

5
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

00918
04743
00696
02284
00917
04945
03762
04462

Palmer, David
Ottalagano, Scottie
Johnson, Karen
Ottalagano, Scott
King, Robert
Lanfear, Doug
Palmer, Andrew

Peelor, Christina

Baggin N Taggin
Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name

14138
12916
04465
04534
03713
03498
05422
13021

Dwyer, Matt
McCarthy, Richard
Ramos, Samantha
Snare, Shawn
Dunn, Frank
Keary, Daniel
Taylor, Mindy
McCarthy, Ana

Schenectady Jaguars
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

04338
50206
12092
01987
14822
12948
12217
05095

Ramnauth, Shavez
Caballero, Roberto
Capullo Jr, Martin
Beer, Derrick
Malinowski, Michael
Schmiedel, Jane

Capullo, Deborah

N 9002

N 9027

N 9003

N 9013

Talmadge Jr., Edward

40307 Smooth Strokes
FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

4 01325
04998
03903
05229
02762
05185
05453
05469
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43203
FROM :

Wark Jr, Richard
Scheeren, Josh
VanDeusen, Jared
Lawson, William
Loftus, Ken

Smith, Justin
Tulchinsky, David
Trifaro, Arnold

Alphabet Bandits
Fort Edward, NY

Skl Number Name

4 01884
01982
01973
01965
02514
02373
01226
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Bednarczyk, Bilye-Jo
Streeter, Adam
White, Kimberly

N 9003

N 9015

DeCrescente, Michael

White, Brandon
Bowe, Cherie
Scott, Wendy

52103 Cue's Your Daddy
FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

4 04782
02372
00015
02727
00056
03646
03963
04928
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52107

Dixon, Corinne
Mauceri, Melissa
Fernandes, Vincent
Mauceri, Jason
Anthony, Ivan
Youmans, Juice
Anderson, Corey

Keary, Jessica

Blue Collar 9 Ball

FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name

4 11300
7 03987
5 03898
3 04554
3 01921
5 13650
3 04775
3 05264

Shave Jr, William
Boniecki, Frank
Gibson, David
Shave, Kristen
Leonardo, Barbara
Jabonaski, Raymond
Eriole, Fred
Kalinchak, Harold

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9039

N 9023

40309 Bust'n Ballz
FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

3
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43207
FROM :

5
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FROM :
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52109
FROM :

6
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02950
02205
02161
04306
02894
03591
02016

Robinson, Del
Hartman, Audre
Barody, Tonya
Rumrill Jr, Robert
Jones, Korina
Murray, Jeremy
Cable, Mandy

Keep Your Pants On
Fort Edward, NY

Skl Number Name

01248
02816
03047
03041
01880
03673
13094
03014

Lebrun, Randy
Lebrun Jr, David
Blair, Mike
Fountaine, Don
Dore, Judy

Reed, Kevin
Williams, Jacqueline
Gauthier, Chris

Keep Calm and Serene
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

05041
02438
04021
04881
03312
23984
05463
05446

Brown, Collin
Lamoree Sr, Michael
Cruz, Michael
Haynes, Matt
Lamoree, Cheri
Skyer, Tommy
Anthony, Maria
Kendall, Kevin

Femme Fatale
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

00172
04495
04966
04550
00405
14091
10024
02535

Hackett, Stephanie
Thompson, Tonia
Boyd, Matte
VanWormer, Marisa
Budka, Brenda
Lawrence, Linda

Lange, Jill

N 9019

N 9036

N 9017

N 9015

Montayne-haley, Dawn



June 23, 2025 9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

52110 Misfits N 9002 60103 POOLitical Asylum N 9034 60104 Ballers 518 N 9011
FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Albany, NY FROM : Albany, NY
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
3 03776 Montanye, Breea 5 00489 Craig, William 3 01222 Lipuma, Rhonda
4 14144 Butler, Gary 5 01837 Richardson, Jamie 5 02438 Lamoree Sr, Michael
5 12389 LaFlash, Sheryl 3 03452 Marshall, Richard 2 03938 Hans, Stephen
2 04796 McGinnis, Colleen * 4 05062 Vogel, Natalie 4 03312 Lamoree, Cheri
4 05045 Guthinger, Brandon * 3 05217  Honikel, Connor 4 19579  Miller, Wayne A
4 04680 Taylor, William 5 06149 Maxwell Jr, Charles 4 01325 Wark Jr, Richard
8 03686 Hackett, lan 6 07197 Maxwell, Adam 7 00990 Mastan, Frank
4 03975 Williams, Miguel 5 04262 Anderson, Tiffany 4 01575 Thomson, Joella
60106 Diamond Cutters N 9044 62201 Goodspeed Control N 9035 62203 Family Repair N 9007
FROM : Albany, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
2 01155 Beebe, Terri 4 04745 Taylor, Katie 5 12389 LaFlash, Sheryl
4 02650 Beebe, David 7 02138 Greklek, Joseph 5 03738 Snare lll, Earl
5 03385 Wulff, Aaron 7 00276 Goodspeed, Michael 3 04714 DeAngelo, Brian
4 01785 Brannock, Jesse 4 00451 Budka, Mark 4 04933 Durfee, Darrell
3 04972 Fazekas, Mark 3 00293 Goodspeed, Marie 4 04975 Hundley Sr, Chenier
3 04814 Bussey, Brian * 3 04594 Cresci, Christina 3 04760 Crawford, Mandy
8 02737 Alfons, Jimmy * 3 04765 Frank, Adam 5 03806 Blackmon, Henry
4 01954 Blackmer, Pamela 6 04999 Taylor, Jack 6 12586 Davis, Russell
62204 Legends N 9023 62207 No Sleep Till Vegas N 9025 62403 Guyanese Boyz N 9018
FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
8 00081 Metz, John 5 04314 Monroe, James 6 04408 Haley, Troy
6 03763 Conover, Christopher 6 14138 Dwyer, Matt 6 04665 Persaud, Richard
4 04831 Lanaro, Nicola 4 04534 Snare, Shawn 4 05087 Katideen, Farad
4 02008 Wood, Bob 4 04782 Dixon, Corinne * 4 05387 Bisnauth, Steven
4 11517  Green, Holly 4 04485 Monroe, Traci * 3 04300 Simbhu, Amar
2 01925 Taylor, Zachary 5 04486 Giacumo, Daniel 5 04338 Ramnauth, Shavez
2 05298 Behan, Kaylee 3 04632 Huszar, Amanda * | 4 05260 FEtwaroo, Vishal
4 05386 Goff, Judy 7 10983 Luce, Edward * 4 05404 Katideen, Reasudeen
62405 The Goonz N 9027 62406 NaCl-B's N 9019 62407 The Delinquent Children N 9011
FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
5 04823 Otero (Black), John 5 04573 Bennett, Timothy 4 03964 Conti, Sam
7 10038 Castro, Junior 4 04598 Wittemeyer, Amanda 8 03530 Buzzo, Nicolas
5 10019 Goodwin, Jermaine 4 04481 Norris, Malynda 3 10043 Venditti, Mike
3 03921 Thomas, Robert 8 10091 Taylor, Jameson 6 04955 Hildebrand, Alex
2 04796 McGinnis, Colleen 5 10027 Earl, Tom | 7 04682 Glindmyer, Ryan
8 03686 Hackett, lan 5 01987 Beer, Derrick | 4 04681 Barr-Glindmyer, Hannah
5 04953 Nieves, Emilio 4 03978  Williams, Steven 4 02096 Anzalone Mokhiber, Charles
4 05261 Alvarez, Oscar 4 12217  Capullo, Deborah 3 01921 Leonardo, Barbara

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



June 23, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

62409 Sometimers
FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

5
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01979
13395
03853
04303
04518
04580
04829
02293

Soto, Edwin
Verzulli, Marie
Layton, Michael
Gennett, Robert
Totten, Scott
Patrick, Tierney
Robins, Linda
Bach, Carter

N 9001

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



